(Submission of Bid through online)List of Schemes: 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the work Estimated 
Amount (Rs 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

Cost of Bid 
documents 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion 

1. Maintenance of 
Arboriculture of 2B Park  at 
AA-II, New Town Kolkata 
under NKDA, ( for 02 year ). 

230673.00 
(Rupees two 
lakhs thirty 
thousand  six 
hundred 
seventy three 
only.) 

4613.00 
(Rupees 
four 
thousand 
six hundred 
thirteen  
only.) 

890.00 
(750/- + 135/- 
(18% GST) + 
5/-)   Each 
set and it is 
to be paid 
only by the 
successful 
bidder at 
the time of 
agreement. 

730 Days. 

1) In the event of e-filling, applicants are advised to download the tender 
documents from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of